MARTHANDAM DIOCESAN BULLETIN
For Private Circulation Only

Printed Matter

5 | 4 o ./
Uileitin
. ; P N W Diocese of Marthandam
ORGMI SHEHMHS N DTFSFNATLID DDPOTQLL DAY

hungfencouilemy demd

=
N
)
=
S
S [ [ 4 9 [ [ ]
= SN cUaMmIGMmMMIO
= i
If Undeliveried please return to ...
Bishop's House, Diocese of Marthandam, Marthandam P.0., K.K Dt.- 629 165 @(9\]('7’ 21 Go 2024 @9@ Y
Santhom Press, Diocese of Marthandam Mob : +91 94-42-469852 S




-

Date Day |Time | Programme Place
01.05.2024 | Wednesday |8.30am | Holy Mass Kunnakkurudi
03.05.2024 | Friday 6.30 am |Holy Mass DM - Mtm

10.00 am | MBOC Class Pastoral Centre
5.30 pm |Light-2024 Thiruvalla
04.05.2024 | Saturday ~ |10.30 am | Marriage Pattom - Cathedral
05.05.2024 | Sunday 9.00 am |Holy Mass Fathimanagar
4.00 pm |Holy Mass Mathar
06.05.2024 | Monday 8.00 am |Holy Mass Ponnempu
12.05.2024 | Sunday 7.00 am |Holy Mass Kidarakuzhy
11.00 am | Laity Day Pastoral Centre
6.00 pm | Knocking the door DM - Mtm
13.05.2024 | Monday 8.00am | Profession DM - Mtm
15.05.2024 [Wednesday [6.30am | Holy Mass DM - Mtm
16.05.2024 [ Thursday  [5.00pm | Holy Mass Arumanai
17.05.2024 | Friday Diocesan Convention  |Pastoral Centre
18.05.2024 | Saturday Minor Orders & OIC Congregation
Diaconate
Diocesan Convention | Pastoral Centre
19.05.2024 [ Sunday Holy Mass and Preaching | Seran Maha Devi
Diocesan Convention | Pastoral Centre
20.05.2024 | Monday 4.00 pm | Jubilee Fr. Jesumarian
22.05.2024 | Wednesday |4.00pm | House Blessing Vellarada
23.05.2024 | Thursday Vestition & Minor Elavuvilai
Orders
11.00am | Marriage Chandanapuram
24.05.2024 | Friday Diaconate Elavuvilai
L26.05.2024 Sunday 7.00am |Holy Mass Kuzhithurai
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